



## QUAKER RICE CRISPS CARMEL

### Claims

#### ALLERGENS

Milk  
Soy

#### PRODUCT CLAIMS

Gluten-Free  
No Artificial Flavors  
No Artificial Preservatives  
No Colors From Artificial Sources

### Ingredients

Whole Grain Brown Rice Flour, Sugar, Corn Grits, Corn Maltodextrin, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Invert Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavor, Vegetable Oil (Canola And/Or Sunflower Oil), Cooked Apple Juice Concentrate (Color) Soy Lecithin, Purified Stevia Leaf Extract, Tocopherols (To Preserve Freshness), Spices. Contains Milk And Soy Ingredients.

### Product Specs

Case UPC: 000-30000-43381-9

Kosher Status: Not Kosher

Package UPC: 000-30000-43381-2

Grain Oz. Eq.: None

Case Pack: 60/0.91oz bags

Weight of Grain: None

Smart Snack Complaint: Yes

Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria: No

Nutrient Type	Packaged: Value(Quantity Contained)	Packaged: Value(% Daily Value)
---------------	-------------------------------------	--------------------------------